Chemical Filtration Housings
Megaplast™ G2 Filter Housing
Description
The Megaplast G2 housing is designed
to accommodate 4" / 102 mm, 10" /
254 mm and 20" / 508 mm filter car-
tridges up to 3.25" / 82.5 mm in diameter.
The connections are molded directly into

200 mm
L
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number5 Description Inlet / Outlet Vent Drain Length (L) (in / mm)
PFGF04F13H1 4˝ / 102 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek 9.72 / 247
PFGF04F17H1 4˝ / 102 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 1" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek 9.88 / 251
PFGF04N12H1 4˝ / 102 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" NPT 1⁄4" NPT 8.94 / 227
PFGF04P12H1 4˝ / 102 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" Butt Weld 1⁄4" Butt Weld 9.53 / 242
PFGF04P16H1 4˝ / 102 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 1" Butt Weld 1⁄2" Butt Weld 9.53 / 242
PFGF1F13H1 10˝ / 254 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek 14.85 / 377
PFGF1F17H1 10˝ / 254 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 1" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek 15.0 / 381
PFGF1N12H1 10˝ / 254 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" NPT 1⁄4" NPT 14.06 / 357
PFGF1P12H1 10˝ / 254 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" Butt Weld 1⁄4" Butt Weld 14.65 / 372
PFGF1P16H1 10˝ / 254 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 1" Butt Weld 1⁄2" Butt Weld 14.65 / 372
PFGF2F13H1 20˝ / 508 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" Flaretek 1⁄4" Flaretek 25.16 / 639
PFGF2F17H1 20˝ / 508 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 1" Flaretek 1⁄2" Flaretek 25.31 / 643
PFGF2N12H1 20˝ / 508 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" NPT 1⁄4" NPT 24.37 / 619
PFGF2P12H1 20˝ / 508 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 3⁄4" Butt Weld 1⁄4" Butt Weld 24.96 / 634
PFGF2P16H1 20˝ / 508 mm Housing PVDF Collar Nut 1" Butt Weld 1⁄2" Butt Weld 24.96 / 634
5 All styles are available with a PTFE collar nut. For this option, change the fourth letter in the part number to a “P”.
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate4
4
3